
GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE®IVERSJIW
E

B.Pharm
Semester-1 Regular Winter -2024
Theory Exam Time table(Revised)

Date
20-01-2025

22-01.2025
24-01-2025

27-01-2025

29-01-2025

31-01-2025

31-01-2025
Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks
Students must report 30 min. before exam
* Question paper will be 60 Marks

Day
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Monday
Wednesday

Friday
Friday

Time
10:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10:30 AM to 01:30 PM

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Subject Code
BPHBP 11301

BPHBP 11302

BPHBP 11303

BPHBPI 1304

BPHBP11201
BPHBP 11202

BPHBP 11203

Subject Name
Human Anatomy and Physiology I

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I
Pharmaceutics I

Pharmaceutical Analysis I
Communication Skills*

Remedial Biology +

Remedial Mathematics+

start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

Controller of Examination
GMIU


