स्टिल्यम् दरामि ते च्युः GMIU	GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY GYANMANJARI PHARMACY COLLEGE B.Pharm Semester-1 Regular Winter -2024 Theory Exam Time table(Revised)			
Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
20-01-2025	Monday	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM	BPHBP11301	Human Anatomy and Physiology I
22-01-2025	Wednesday	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM	BPHBP11302	Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I
24-01-2025	Friday	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM	BPHBP11303	Pharmaceutics I
27-01-2025	Monday	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM	BPHBP11304	Pharmaceutical Analysis I
29-01-2025	Wednesday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BPHBP11201	Communication Skills*
31-01-2025	Friday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BPHBP11202	Remedial Biology *
31-01-2025	Friday	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	BPHBP11203	Remedial Mathematics*

## Note:

Question paper will be of 100 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards. \* Question paper will be **6**0 Marks

04-12-24

**Controller of Examination** GMIU

